7. Int. Lungauer Murtallauf 2019

Results Nordic Walking 8km, 06/29-06/30/2019
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Rupert Gruber
Burkhard Fussi
Josef Huber
Reinhard Schaupp
Walter Malinsky
Sonja Mdiller
Andreas Lerch
Resi Klein

Sabine Gruber
Maria Brandstatter
Leopold Hoffmann
Barbara Lerchner
Elisabeth Stellner
Angelika Grillhofer
Edith Starzinger
Sonja Menda
Monika Stolz
Hubert Payerl
Ernst Schmidt

Cornelia Zehner

Claudia Bogensperger

Andreas Pfeffer
Patrizia Weilharter
Peter Silberberger
Veronika Bolha
Helmut Lassacher
Anita Gautsch
Jaqueline Prieling
Erni Stocker
Annett Dewitz
Christina Moser
Marlene Zehner
Andrea Nock
Ivonne Prieling
Elli Kocher-Schierl
Claudia Schmidt
Andrea Edlinger
Nadja Gell

Isabella Augustin

Roland Hebesberger

Elfriede Muller

club

USC Mariapfar...

LC Saalfelden

SC Neustift i...
LG St. Paul
Gesundheitsclub
Team Erdinger...
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VSZ-Saalf
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total

00:55:59,0
00:56:25,0
00:56:28,0
1:00:25,0
1:01:03,0
1:05:17,0
1:06:25,0
1:07:03,0
1:08:25,0
1:08:25,0
1:09:11,0
1:09:30,0
1:09:31,0
1:09:31,0
1:09:56,0
1:10:08,0
1:10:46,0
1:11:06,0
1:13:47,0
1:13:54,0
1:13:59,0
1:15:07,0
1:15:50,0
1:15:56,0
1:15:57,0
1:15:58,0
1:16:52,0
1:16:55,0
1:16:56,0
1:18:38,0
1:20:03,0
1:20:42,0
1:21:35,0
1:21:37,0
1:22:08,0
1:22:09,0
1:27:23,0
1:27:25,0
1:27:26,0
1:27:27,0
1:35:02,0



42 513 m AUT Franz Joachim Krobath M60 4 14 1:35:04,0
43 511 f AUT Karin Hutegger W40 8 29 1:35:05,0
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